TECHNDLOGY

BLY87C

Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
Quantity Available

Datasheets

BLY87C Price

Technical Information of BLY87C

BLY87C

PHILIPS

5000 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Manufacturer Part Number BLY87C
Manufacturer PHILIPS
Package / Case TO-55

Condtion

Lead Time

Shipping by

RFQ Email

New Original Stock
2-3days after payment.
DHL / Fedex / UPS

Info@ariat-tech.com

Category
Description
Quantity Available 5000

Warranty

Payment

Port HongKong

BLY87C Details PDF
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GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

100% Perfect Functions

PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union

BLY87C 5000pcs New and Original in Stock, Find BLY87C Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order BLY87C PHILIPS with warrantied and
confidence. RFQ BLY87C : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for BLY87C
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BLY87C Stock
BLY87C Inventory
Inquiry BLY87C

BLY87C Datasheet

MS46SR-30-1045-Q1-10X-10R-NO-F

BLY87C Price
BLY87C Digikey
BLY87C Image

Download BLY87C Datasheet

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Description

IC STEREO AUD CODEC W/USB
28SSOP

CONN HSG RCPT JAM NUT 4POS SKT

LAMP T-6 INCAND DC BAY BASE

IDT7201SA120DM IDT

CAP CER 2.4PF 50V COG/NPO 0402

CONN HOUSING TAB 10POS DUAL
FREE

20TQO035SPBF IR/VISHAY

CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 8V 100W

CAP CER 2211

RES SMD 22.6K OHM 0.1% 1/4W 1206

IC REG LDO 2.85V/2.8V 0.3A 10DFN

SYSTEM

RES SMD 38.3K OHM 1% 1/4W 1206

CAP TANT 15UF 5% 30V AXIAL

FIBER OPTIC LAB MANUAL

CAP ALUM 150UF 20% 400V SNAP

RES MF 1/4W 1% AXIAL

SWITCH PUSH SPST-NO 100MA 42V

CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 56POS 0.125

BLY87C Electronics
Supplier BLY87C
BLY87C Picture

Manufacturer PHILIPS

Manufacturer

N/A

TE Connectivity Deutsch Connectors

Visual Communications Company -

VCC

IDT

PHILIPS

Murata Electronics

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

IRVISHAY

Vicor Corporation

Knowles Syfer

Vishay Dale

Intersil

Omron Automation and Safety

Stackpole Electronics Inc.

Vishay Sprague

Industrial Fiber Optics, Inc.

Rubycon

Yageo

Schurter

Sullins Connector Solutions

BLY87C Components
Order BLY87C Online

BLY87C PDF

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Quantity

2621 pcs

2629 pcs

2520 pcs

2596 pcs

5000 pcs

2543 pcs

2675 pcs

2684 pcs

2579 pcs

2682 pcs

2682 pcs

2576 pcs

2502 pcs

2551 pcs

2662 pcs

2573 pcs

2537 pcs

2610 pcs

2510 pcs

2684 pcs
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